Singapore 568047

Tel: 65551171 Fax: 62679317

QTY ITEM

S/N

1
To remove and refit front electrical wiring, replaced damaged lamps 

and test for proper functioning

2 To remove and refit rear bumper sensor

$400.00 

$600.00 

$100.00 

$1,220.00 

Total : $3,785.52 

Dollars : Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-Five and Fifty-Two Cents Only

6 To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.

4

To remove and replace the above damaged parts, repair exhaust, 

straighten, knock out, realign and repair including cut and wield body 

panels. To re-adjust to the original position using power tools.